Address: C2/288, Janak Puri, New Delhi -110058 Email: neptuneventures.ibc@gmail.com | Mob: 9810020531

BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Corporate Office: Cerebrum IT Park B2 Building 5th floor, Kalyani Nagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411014, **Branch Office:** 1st Floor, Shree Ram Palace, Station Road, Above Canara Syndicate Bank, Ratlam (M.P.) 457001

POSSESSION NOTICE

U/s 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002.Rule 8-(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.(Appendix-IV)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of M/s BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (BHFL) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13/2) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise or powers conterred under security interest Act 2002 and in exercise or powers conterred under security interest Act 2002 and in exercise or powers conterred under security interest Act 2002 and in exercise or powers conterred under security interest the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The Borrower(s) /Co Borrower(s) /Go barrower(s) /Go Borrower(s) /Go B pelow said property and any dealings with the said property will be subject to the first charge of BHFL for the amount(s) as mentioned herein under with future

interest thereon.			
Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) (LAN No, Name of Branch)	Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	
Branch: RATLAM (LAN No. 534RMS79000845) 1. NILESH KUMAR JAISWAL (Borrower) At: S/O Makhan Jaiswal H No. 41 Jato Ka Was Jato Ka, Was-Nr Sitlamata Mandir-Jato Ka Was-Nr, Ratlam, Madhya Pradesh-457001 2. Indu Nilesh Jaiswal (Co- Borrower)	All That Piece And Parcel Of The Nonagricultural Property Described As: One House Built Up On Survey No 71/4 Ward No. 31, Dosigaon Main Road Gram Dosigaon, Th Dist Ratlam 457001, Ratlam, Madhya Pradesh-457001, East: Road, West: Smt Anandibai House, North: Sri Ram Borewell Land, South: Land Of Dilip	Rs. 15,13,691/- (Rupees Fifteen Lac Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred Ninety One Only)	13-SEP-2023
At H No. 41 Jato Ka Was Jato Ka, Was - Nr	Sitlamata Mandir - Jato Ka Was - Nr, Ratlam,	Madhya Pradesh-45700	01
Date: 15 .09. 2023 Place:- RA	ATLAM Authorized Officer Bajai	Housing Finance	Limited

YES BANK LIMITED **YES BANK**

Branch Address: YES BANK Limited, Ward No. 8, RM Tower Municipal No. 269, Gorakund Chouraha Near Rajwada, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Indore, MP - 452001

POSSESSION NOTICE (U/s. Rule 8 (1) - for immovable property)

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of YES Bank Ltd. under the provisions of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financials Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Sec.13(12) read with rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notices calling upon the respective borrowers mentioned hereunder to repay the amounts mentioned in the espective notices U/s.13(2) of the said Act within a period of 60 days.

The respective borrowers having failed to repay the said amounts, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on me under Sec. 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said Rules The respective borrowers in particular and public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the said

properties and any dealing with these properties will be subject to the charge of the YES Bank Ltd. for the espective amount mentioned herein below along with interest thereon at contracted rate

Sr. No.	Co-Borrower & Mortgagor	No. & Cust ID	Particulars of Immovable Properties mortgaged	Notice Amount (Rs.)	Demand Notice Dt. Date of Re-possession
1	Hasin Uddin	AFH01190 0778310	Plot No. 681-B, Housing Board Colony, Karond, Berasia Road, Ward No. 78, Bhopal (M.P.)	₹ 15,37,521.87/-	21-06-2023 12-09-2023
2	Brajesh Kumar Shrivastava	MOR01190 0644198	Plot No 13, Sharda Nagar, Gram Lambakheda, Tehsil Huzur, Dist. Bhopal (M.P.)	₹ 15,81,051.84/-	02-06-2023 12-09-2023

As contemplated U/s.13(8) of the Act, in case our dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by us are tendered at any time before the date fixed for sale or transfer, the secured asset shall not be sold or transferred by us, and no further step shall be taken by us for transfer or sale of that secured asset Date: 12-09-2023 Authorized Officer

EMD

POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE

Demand Notice Date

Proposal No.

Date: 15.09.2023

Place: Mumbai

POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAGMA HOUSING FINANCE LTD)
Registered Office: 602, 6th FLOOR, ZERO ONE IT PARK, SR. No. 79/1, GHORPADI, MUNDHWA ROAD, PUNE – 411036 Branch Off: Second floor, Ahuja Tower, Russel Chowk, Napier Town, Jabalpur- 452 001.

E-AUCTION

Property Date and

Known

Sale of secured immovable asset under SARFAESI Act Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the Borrowers/Co-Borrowers/Guarantors in particular, that under mentioned properties mortgaged to Magma Housing Finance Ltd has no been renamed as Poonawalla Housing Finance Ltd ('PHFL') vide Certificate of Incorporation, the possession of which had been taken by PHFL's Authorised Officer under Sec 13(4)/14 of SARFAESI Act; will be sold through e-auction as per terms mentioned below for recovery of PHFL's outstanding dues with applicable interest, charges, and costs etc. The property described below will be sold

FMD (10% of

on "AS IS, WHERE IS, WHATEVER THERE IS AND WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS" under Rule 8 & 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules. or detailed T&Cs of sale, please refer to link provided in PHFL's/Secured Creditor's website i.e. www.poonawallahousing.com

Description of

Nature of

SI. No.	Customer Name {A}	and Outstanding Amount {B}	Possession {C}	Description of Property {D}	Reserve Price {E}	EMD (10% of RP) {F}	Submission date {G}	Incremental Bid {H}	Inspection Date & Time (I)	time of Auction {J}	encumbrances Court cases i any {K}
1	Loan No. HM/0056/H/18/100168 PRADEEP DUBEY (BORROWER), SANDEEP DUBEY (CO BORROWER) HEMLATA DUBEY (CO BORROWER)	Notice date: 08/02/2023 Rs. 842289.80/ - (Rupees Eight Lacs Forty Two Thou- sand Two Hundred Eighty Nine and Eighty Paisas Only) payable as on 08/02/2023 along with in- terest @ 13.75 p.a. till the realization.	Physical	All That Piece And Parcel Of Residential Purpose Land Bearing Khasra No. 205/2, Mouza-Purwa, N.B. No. 162, Patwari Circle No. 07, Private Plot No. 10, Revenue Circle Jabalpur, Area 1500 Sqft, Tehsil And Distt. Jabalpur.	(Rupees Seven- teen Lakh Sev-	EightvSeven	29/09/2023 Before 5 PM	10,000/-	22/09/2023 (11AM – 4PM)	30/09/2023 (11 AM- 2PM)	NIL
2	Loan No. HF/0197/H/20/100163 HARISH NAMDEV (BORROWER), SAMSARA CHOUHAN (CO BORROWER) DINESH NAMDEV (CO BORROWER)	Notice date: 14/03/2023 Rs. 1421173.20 (Rupees Fourteen Lacs Twenty One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Three and Twenty Paisas Only) payable as 14/03/2023 along with in- terest @ 14.25 % till the re- alization.	Physical	All that property known as One Plot No. 60 having area is 600 sq. ft which is part of land of revenue survey no. 215/1/1 Situated at Village Khajuri Kalan, Under Municipal Coporation limit ward No. 60, Tehsil Huzur, District-Bhopal (M.P.)	Rs. 1,237,950.00 (Rupees Twelve Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Only)	Rs. 123,795.00 (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Three Thou- sand Seven Hundred Ninety Five Only)	29/09/2023 Before 5 PM	10,000/-	22/09/2023 (11AM – 4PM)	30/09/2023 (11 AM- 2PM)	NIL
3	Loan No. HM/0180/H/16/100265 BALARAM GABA JI (BORROWER), SHANTA BAI (CO BORROWER)	Notice date: 14/10/2022 Rs. 790234.93 (Rupees Seven Lacs Ninety Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Four and Ninety Three Paisas Only) payable as 14/10/2022 along with interest @ 15.25 % till the realization.	Physical	All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgaged Property Of House No.290, Situated At Village Dangwada Gram Pan- chayat Dangwada Khasra No.1079 P.H.No.48 Tehsil- Badnagar Dist-Ujjain M.P Total Area 480 Sq.Feet.	Rs. 945,000.00 (Rupees Nine Lakh Fourty Five Thousand Only)	Rs. 94,500.00 (Rupees Ninety Four Thousand Five Hundred Only)	29/09/2023 Before 5 PM	10,000/-	22/09/2023 (11AM – 4PM)	30/09/2023 (11 AM- 2PM)	NIL
4	Loan No. HM/0180/H/17/100328 MEHARBAN SINGH (BORROWER), SANJAY PANWAR (CO-BORROWER), LOKENDRA SIH (CO BORROWER) PAWAN KUNWAR (CO BORROWER)	Notice date: 19/11/2021	Physical	All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgaged Property Of Plot/House No. 34, On Land Survey No. 107, P.H. No. 26, Village Simlavada, Tehsil Bar- nagar, Ujjain Pin 456222, Total 2864 Sq.Ft.	Rs. 904,806.00 (Rupees Nine Lakh Four Thousand Eight Hundred Six Only)	Rs. 90,480.60 (Rupees Ninety Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Paise Sixty Only)	29/09/2023 Before 5 PM	10,000/-	22/09/2023 (11AM – 4PM)	30/09/2023 (11 AM- 2PM)	NIL
5	Loan No. HF/0180/H/19/100321 JAGDISH BODANA (BORROWER), TEJU BAI CHANDRAWANSHI (CO BORROWER)	Notice date: 07/12/2022 Rs. 704430.71 (Rupees Seven Lacs Four Thousand Four Hundred Thirty and Seventy One Paisas Only) payable as 07/12/2022 along with interest @ 16.75 % till the realization.	Physical	All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgaged Property Of Plot/House No. 83/2 On Sur- vey No. 95, Patwari Halka No.51, Village Jhumki, Tehsil Badnagar, Ujjain Measuring 1518 Sq. Ft.	Rs. 1,084,939.00 (Rupees Ten Lakh Eighty Four Thou- sand Nine Hundred Thirty Nine Only)	Rs. 108,493.90 (Rupees One Lakh Eight Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Three Paise Ninety Only)	29/09/2023 Before 5 PM	10,000/-	22/09/2023 (11AM – 4PM)	30/09/2023 (11 AM- 2PM)	NIL
6	Loan No. HM/0180/H/16/100215 RAMESHVAR (BORROWER) KANCHAN BAI RACHANA (CO-BORROWERS)	Notice date: 27/04/2022 Rs. 1037266.72 (Rupees Ten Lacs Thirty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Six and Seventy Two Paisas Only) payable as 27/04/2022 along with interest @ 14.50 % till the realization.	Physical	All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgaged Property Of House No.28 Situated At Survey No. 73/1/1 Village Doulatpur P.H.No.58 Tehsil- Ghatiya Dist-Ujjain M. P Total Area 1600 Sq. Feet.	Rs. 1,360,800.00 (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Sixty Thousand Eight Hundred Only)	Rs. 136,080.00 (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Eighty Only)	29/09/2023 Before 5 PM	10,000/-	22/09/2023 (11AM – 4PM)	30/09/2023 (11 AM- 2PM)	NIL

For details and queries on purchase and sale, contact Mr. Shadab Akhtar 9910453434

he intending bidders/purchasers are advised to visit PHFL Branch and the auction properties, and make his own enquiry and ascertain additional charges, encumbrances and any third-party interests and satisfy himself/herself/itself in all aspects thereto before submitting the bids. All statutory dues like property taxes, electricity/water dues and any other dues, if any, attached to the property to be ascertained and paid by the successful bidder.

The interested bidders are required to register themselves with the portal and obtain login ID and Password well in advance, which is mandatory for e-bidding, from auction service provider) C1 India PVT LTD. Address- Plot No-68 3rd floor Gurgaon Haryana-122003. Helpline Number- 7291981124,25,26 Support Email id – Support@bankeauctions.com. Contact Person – Vinod Chauhan, Email iddelhi@c1india.com Contact No- 9813887931. Please note that Prospective bidders may avail online training on e-auction from them only. The intending purchaser/bidder is required to submit amoun of the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) by way of by way of NEFT/RTGS /DD in the account of "Poonawalla Housing Finance Ltd", Bank-ICICI BANK LTD. Account No-000651000460 and IFSC Code-CIC0000006, 20. R. N. Mukheriee Road- Kolkata-700001 drawn on any nationalized or scheduled Bank on or before 29/09/2023 and register their name at https://www.bankeauctions.com and get user ID and password free of cost and get training on e-Auction from the service provider. After their Registration on the website, the intending purchaser/bidder is required to get the copies of the ollowing documents uploaded, e-mail and sent self-attested hard copy to Authorized Officer, Mr. Devendra Pal, Address- B-4, Vishala Shivansh, 3rd Floor, Near Rishi Nagar Petrol Pump, Ujjain Madhya Pradesh- 456010.. mobile no. +91 9827553311, E-mail ID devendra.pal@poonawallahousing.com.

Date: 15.09.2023 Place: Madhya Pradesh Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited

(Formerly Known as Magma Housing finance Ltd)



IndiaMART InterMESH Limited

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L74899DL1999PLC101534 Regd. Office: 1" Floor, 29-Daryaganj, Netaji Subash Marg, New Delhi - 110002 Corp. Office: 6" Floor, Tower 2, Assotech Business Cresterra, Plot No. 22, Sector- 135, No Uttar Pradesh, India | Tel: +91-011-45608941+91-9696969696 nart.com | E-mail: cs@ir

Contact Person: Manoj Bhargava, Group General Counsel, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer POST-BUYBACK PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS/ BENEFICIAL OWNERS OF EQUITY SHARES OF INDIAMART INTERMESH LIMITED

This post-buyback public announcement ("Post-Buyback Public Announcement") is being made in accordance with Regulation 24(vi) and other applicable provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Buy-Back of Securities) Regulations, 2018 including any statutory amendment(s), modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force ("SEBI Buyback Regulations") regarding completion of the Buyback.

This Post-Buyback Public Announcement should be read in conjunction with the public announcement dated Wednesday, August 23 2023, published on Thursday, August 24, 2023 ("Public Announcement"), the letter of offer dated Tuesday, August 29, 2023 ("Lette of Offer") issued in connection with the Buyback. Unless specifically defined herein, capitalised terms and abbreviations used herein shall have the same meaning as ascribed to them in the Letter of Offer.

THE BUYBACK

- IndiaMART InterMESH Limited ("Company") had announced the offer to buyback not exceeding 12,50,000 (Twelve Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) fully paid-up equity shares of the Company having the face value of Rs. 10/- each (Rupees Ten only) ("Equity Shares"), representing 2.04 % of the total number of Equity Shares in the total paid-up equity capital of the Company as on June 30, 2023, from all Eligible Shareholders (Equity Shareholders/Beneficial Owners as on the Record Date, being Friday, August 25 2023) through the 'tender offer' on a proportionate basis as prescribed under the SEBI Buyback Regulations, at a price of Rs 4,000/- (Rupees Four Thousand only) per Equity Share, payable in cash, for an aggregate maximum amount not exceeding Rs 500 Crores (Rupees Five Hundred Crores only) excluding any expenses incurred or to be incurred for the buyback viz. brokerage costs, fees, taxes such as buyback tax, securities transaction tax and goods and services tax (if any), stamp duty, printing and dispatch, if any, filing fees to SEBI and any Appropriate Authorities, stock exchange charges, advisor/legal fees, public announcement publication expenses and other incidental and related expenses and charges ("Transaction Costs") (such maximum amount hereinafter referred to as the "Buyback Offer Size").
- $The \ Buyback \ Offer \ Size \ represents \ 24.12\% \ and \ 24.33\% \ of \ the \ aggregate \ of \ the \ Company's \ fully \ paid-up \ capital \ and \ free \ reserves \ for \$ as on June 30, 2023 based on last audited condensed interim standalone and consolidated financial statements of the Company for the period ended June 30, 2023, respectively.
- The Company had adopted the tender offer route for the purpose of Buyback. The Buyback was implemented through the "Mechanism for acquisition of shares through Stock Exchange", as notified by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") vide circular no. CIR/CFD/POLICYCELL/1/2015 dated April 13, 2015 read with circular no. CFD/DCR2/CIR/P/2016/131 dated December 09, 2016, circular no. SEBI/HO/CFD/DCR-III/CIR/P/2021/615 dated August 13, 2021, and circular no SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD-2/P/CIR/2023/35 dated March 08, 2023, including any amendments or statutory modifications for the time being in force. For the purposes of the Buyback, National Stock Exchange of India Limited was the designated stock exchange.
- The Buyback Opening Date was Thursday, August 31, 2023, and the Buyback Closing Date was Wednesday, September 6, 2023.

DETAILS OF THE BUYBACK

- 12.49.979 (Twelve Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Nine only) Equity Shares were bought back pursuan to the Buyback, at a price of Rs. 4,000/- (Rupees Four Thousand only) per Equity Share. Even though 12,50,000 Equity Shares tendered under the Buyback were accepted, the Company has been informed by the Registrar vide their email dated Septembe 14, 2023 that based on the communication dated September 13, 2023, received from NSE Clearing Limited, 21 (Twenty One Equity Shares were not received from National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") towards the pay-in for the settlement purposes. Accordingly, NSE Clearing Limited has done settlement for only 12,49,979 (Twelve Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Nine only) Equity Shares. The settlement for remaining 21 (Twenty One) Equity shares will be done by NSE Clearing Limited in due course, once such Equity Shares are received from NSDL towards the pay-in for the settlement purposes The total amount to be utilized in the Buyback was Rs. 500 Crores (Rupees Five Hundred Crores only), excluding the Transaction
- The Registrar to the Buyback i.e., Link Intime India Private Limited ("Registrar"), considered a total of 1,35,288 valid bids for 4,28,79,104 Equity Shares in response to the Buyback resulting in the tender of approximately 34.30 times the maximum numbe of Equity Shares proposed to be bought back. The details of the valid bids considered by the Registrar are as follows:

Category	Number of Equity Shares			Response	
Category	reserved in the Buyback	Valid Bids	Validly Tendered	(%)	
Reserved Category for Small Shareholders	1,87,500	1,31,583	6,96,659	371.55	
General Category for all other Eligible Shareholders	10,62,500	3,705	4,21,82,445	3970.11	
Total	12,50,000	1,35,288	4,28,79,104	3430.33	
All valid bids were considered for the purpose of Acceptance in accordance with the SEBI Buyback Regulations and the Letter of					

- Offer. The communication of acceptance / rejection has been dispatched by the Registrar, via email, to the relevant Eligible Shareholders (who have their email IDs registered with the Company or the depositories) on September 12, 2023. In cases where email IDs were not registered with the Company or depositories, dispatch of physical letters of acceptance / rejection to the Eligible Shareholders by the Registrar was completed on September 13, 2023.
- The settlement of 12,49,979 Equity Shares was completed by NSE Clearing Limited on September 13, 2023. Further, the settlement of 21 Equity Shares was not completed as stated above in para 2.1. NSE Clearing Limited has made direct funds payout to Eligible Shareholders whose Equity Shares have been accepted under the Buyback. If bank account details of any Eligible Shareholders were not available or if the funds transfer instruction was rejected by the Reserve Bank of India / relevant bank, due to any reasons, then the amount payable to the concerned shareholder was transferred to the Shareholder Broker or Seller Broker for onward transfer to such Eligible Shareholder holding Equity Shares in dematerialized form.
- 12,49,979 (Twelve Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Nine only) Demat Shares accepted under the Buyback were transferred to the Company Demat Account on September 13, 2023. The unaccepted Demat Shares have been returned to respective Eligible Shareholders / Shareholders brokers / custodians and lien has been removed by NSE Clearing Limited or September 13, 2023.
- The extinguishment of 12.49.979 (Twelve Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Nine only) Equity Share: accepted under the Buyback is currently under process and shall be completed in accordance with the SEBI Buyback Regulations on or before September 25, 2023. The extinguishment of remaining 21 (Twenty One) Equity Shares will be done once the Settlement is completed by NSE Clearing Limited in consultation with NSDL. The Company does not have shareholders holding shares in physical form.

CAPITAL STRUCTURE AND SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

The capital structure of the Company before and after the completion of the Buyback is set forth below

Particulars	Present*	Post completion of the Buyback*
Authorised share capital	Rs. 99,44,25,584	Rs. 99,44,25,584
·	(9,94,42,460 Equity Shares having	(9,94,42,460 Equity Shares having
	face value Rs. 10 each and 3 (Three only)	face value Rs. 10 each and 3 (Three only
	0.01% Cumulative Preference Shares	0.01% Cumulative Preference Shares
	having face value of Rs. 328 each)	having face value of Rs. 328 each
Issued, subscribed and	Rs. 61,22,91,480	Rs. 59,97,91,480
paid-up share capital	(6,12,29,148 Equity Shares	(5,99,79,148 Equity Shares
	of Rs. 10 each)	of Rs. 10 each)

*As on the date of the Letter of Offer, i.e., August 29, 2023.

"Subject to extinguishment of 12,50,000 Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback. Details of Eligible Shareholders from whom Equity Shares exceeding 1% of the total Equity Shares bought back under the

Buyback are as under:

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholder	Number of Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback	Equity Shares accepted as a % of total Equity Shares bought back	Equity Shares accepted as a % of total post Buyback equity capital of the Company*
1.	Dinesh Chandra Agarwal	3,53,595	28.29	0.59
2.	Brijesh Kumar Agrawal	2,39,612	19.17	0.40
3.	Arisaig Asia Fund Limited	44,719	3.58	0.07
4.	Westbridge Crossover Fund, LLC	41,385	3.31	0.07
5.	Arisaig Global Emerging Markets Fund			
	(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.	29,694	2.38	0.05
6.	Uti Flexi Cap Fund	26,945	2.16	0.04
7.	Madhup Agrawal	17,429	1.39	0.03
8.	Mercer QIF Fund PLC-Mercer Investment			
	Fund 1	14,721	1.18	0.02
9.	Dinesh Gulati	12,574	1.01	0.02

*Subject to extinguishment of 12,50,000 Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback. 3.3 The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after completion of the Buyback is set out below:

	Pre-Bu	yback*	Post-Buyback*	
Category of Shareholder	No. of Equity Shares	% to the existing Equity Share capital	No. of Equity Shares	% to the post- Buyback Equity Share Capital
Promoters and members of the Promoter Group, and				
persons acting in concert (collectively "the Promoter")	3,01,35,048	49.22	2,95,14,888	49.21
Shareholding of the Non-Promoter(s)	3,10,94,100	50.78	3,04,64,260	50.79
Foreign Investors (including Non-Resident Indians/				
FIIs / Foreign Mutual Funds)	1,85,54,929	30.30		
Financial Institutions/Banks/ Banks & Mutual Funds			3,04,64,260	50.79
promoted by Banks/ Institutions	36,86,053	6.02		
Others (Public, Public Bodies Corporate etc.)	88,53,118	14.46		
Total	6,12,29,148	100.00	5,99,79,148	100.00

6,12,29,148 Total *As on the date of the Record Date i.e., August 25, 2023

*Subject to extinguishment of 12,50,000 Equity Shares accepted under the Buyback. MANAGER TO THE BUYBACK



Nuvama Wealth Management Limited (Formerly known as Edelweiss Securities Limited)

801 - 804, Wing A, Building No 3, Inspire BKC, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051 Tel. No.: +91 22 4009 4400 Contact Person: Lokesh Shah

Email: IndiaMart@nuvama.com Website: www.nuvama.com CIN: U67110MH1993PLC344634 SEBI Reg no: INM000013004

Validity Period: Permanent DIRECTORS' RESPONSIBILITY

In terms of Regulation 24(i)(a) of the SEBI Buyback Regulations, the Board of Directors accepts responsibility for all the information contained in this Post-Buyback Public Announcement or any other information advertisement, circular, brochure publicity material which may have been used and confirms that it contains true, factual and material information and does no contain any misleading information

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of IndiaMART InterMESH Limited

Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-
jesh Kumar Agrawal	Dinesh Chandra Agarwal	Manoj Bhargava
/hole Time Director	Managing Director & CEO	Group General Counsel,
DIN: 00191760	DIN: 00191800	Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
		Membership No.: F 5164

Place: New Delhi Date: September 14, 2023